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The Menu of Panera Bread from Cleveland includes about 260 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay

for a dish / drink about $11.7. What John Hao likes about Panera Bread:

Always to Panera and it!!! But these of 9a have never soufle and the 5. Once went to Wilson Mill's location they
always have them fresh and hot.. | had one of the managers why they never have them at 9:30 and she said that
the baker did not bake four of each of them so that she was short, that's a wrong answer | went to the on Wilson

Mills and they make them fresh and hot all day, | think the baker is only with Wilso... read more. Panera Bread
from Cleveland is a cozy café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a steaming coffee or a sweet
chocolate, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is offered here. In addition, there are fine American meals, such as
burgers and grilled meat, Likewise, the guests of the restaurant prefer the extensive selection of various coffee
and tea specialities that the restaurant provides.
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Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Siife Desserts

BROWNIE

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Baguettes

FRENCH BAGUETTE

Dessert

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

Drinks

BRISK RASPBERRY TEA

{utle things

CROISSANT

Spirits

AMERICANO

Bowls

MEDITERRANEAN BOWL WITH

CHICKEN

fippetizer

$4.2

$1.0

$1.9

$4.1

$3.7

$4.5

$14.1

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD PIZZA $12.7

Soft Drinks

DR. PEPPER

Sweets & TIce

COOKIES

Others

PUMPKIN MUFFIN

Hot drinks

HOT TEA

Breads

BEAR CLAW

Sweels & Desserts

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

Soups and Salads

BAJA BOWL

Coffee and Tea

HAZELNUT COFFEE

Soup & Salad

CREAMY TOMATO SOUP

Savory Soup

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP

CHOCOLATE LATTE

{unch time

SANDWICH AND SALAD

$4.1

$3.1

$4.2

$4.2

$12.9



Panera Bread Menu

fresh bagels

BAKER'S DOZEN BAGELS $15.7

Featured Ttem

ORANGE SCONE $4.2

Just For Fids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $6.5

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE $7.2

Warm Bowls

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BROCCOLI
BOWL

Speciality Beverages

COLD BREW

Soup and Mac

MEXICAN STREET CORN CHOWDER

$14.7

Organic Drinks

ORGANIC APPLE JUICE $2.7
Beverage Toles

HOT TEA TOTE $21.7
grab and Go Salads

STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED SALAD

Family Pack and Teast

FAMILY FEAST $39.9

fippetizing find Cream Cheese
Corner

PLAIN CREAM CHEESE $1.8

Iced and Blended Espresso
Beverages

ICED CAFFE LATTE $6.0

ASIAGO BAGEL $2.1

PLAIN BAGEL $2.1
[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

BOTTLED WATER $2.9

Soups

HOMESTYLE CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
THAI CHICKEN SOUP

Soft drinks
PEPSI
ORANGE JUICE $3.7

Milchshakes
MANGO SMOOTHIE $7.2
SMOOTHIE
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CAESAR SALAD HOMESTYLE $8.4
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP ’
GREEK SALAD CREAMY TOMATO $8.4

SOUP

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD
SOuUP

Uncategorized

FROZEN STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $7.0

KITCHEN SINK COOKIE $5.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP BAGEL $2.1
SMOKEHOUSE BBQ CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Dishes are prepared with

APPLE $1.4
BANANA $1.4
CHICKEN

BROCCOLI

CHEDDAR

Chef 3 Picks

NEW SMOKY BUFFALO CHICKEN

MELT - TOASTED BAGUETTE $12.0
NEW PEPPERONI MOZZARELLA $12.0
MELT - TOASTED BAGUETTE ’

NEW GREEN GODDESS CAPRESE $12.0

MELT - TOASTED BAGUETTE

NEW SOUTHWEST CAESAR SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

AGAVE LEMONADE
TULIP COOKIE 6-PACK

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

CHAI TEA LATTE
CARAMEL LATTE
CAFFE LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
R BACON FLATBREAD
& PIZZA

PEPPERONI
FLATBREAD PIZZA

CHEESE FLATBREAD PIZZA

2 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST WITH VANILLA CINNAMON
ROLLS

2 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST

3 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST WITH VANILLA CINNAMON
ROLLS

3 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST

4 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST WITH COOKIES

Salads

$16.6

$3.6
$6.6

$6.6

$12.8

$12.8

$11.3

$39.9

$31.4

$44.7

$39.9

$64.1

STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED

SALAD WITH CHICKEN

ﬁ GREEN GODDESS COBB

SALAD WITH CHICKEN
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FUJI APPLE SALAD WITH CHICKEN
GREEK SALAD
ASIAN SESAME SALAD WITH CHICKEN

HALF CITRUS ASIAN CRUNCH SALAD
WITH CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
MEDITERRANEAN BOWL $12.9

Sides & Spreads

ra GREEK YOGURT WITH

W MIXED BERRIES $5.9
' * PARFAIT
REDUCED FAT HONEY
WALNUT CREAM $1.8
CHEESE

REDUCED FAT CHIVE AND ONION

CREAM CHEESE 1.8
PLAIN CREAM CHEESE SPREAD
$4.7
TUB
REDUCED FAT HONEY WALNUT $4.7
CREAM CHEESE TUB ’
REDUCED FAT CHIVE AND ONION $4.7
CREAM CHEESE TUB ’
HARD BOILED EGGS 2 PACK $1.4
STRAWBERRY SQUEEZABLE $1.2
YOGURT ’
MIXED BERRY SQUEEZABLE $1.2
YOGURT ’
(]
Family Feast Value Meals
< FAMILY FEAST WITH
% COOKIES $44.7
) FAMILY FEAST WITH
SOUP OR MAC $44.7
COOKIES
FAMILY FEAST WITH SOUP OR $39.9

MAC

PREMIUM FAMILY FEAST WITH
COOKIES

PREMIUM FAMILY FEAST $44.7
AGAVE LEMONADE HALF GALLON $6.0
BREAKFAST SANDWICH FEAST $18.1
FRESH BAKED GOODS FEAST $18.1
MEXICAN STREET CORN

$49.6

CHOWDER GROUP $33.3
NEW CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA ¢ 4
SOUP GROUP '
HOMESTYLE CHICKEN NOODLE . .
SOUP GROUP '
(]

You Pick Two

SANDWICH AND SANDWICH

' SALAD AND SALAD

FLATBREAD PIZZA AND
FLATBREAD PIZZA

FLATBREAD PIZZA AND SOUP/MAC
FLATBREAD PIZZA AND SANDWICH
FLATBREAD PIZZA AND SALAD
WARM BOWL AND SOUP/MAC

WARM BOWL AND SANDWICH

WARM BOWL AND SALAD

WARM BOWL AND WARM BOWL
WARM BOWL AND FLATBREAD PIZZA

Mac

NEW CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA SOUP

CREAM OF CHICKEN WILD
RICE SOUP

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE
BISTRO FRENCH ONION SOUP
TEN VEGETABLE SOUP
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MAC CHEESE GROUP $39.8
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP $23.7
GROUP )

CREAM OF CHICKEN WILD RICE
SOUP GROUP

CREAMY TOMATO SOUP GROUP  $23.7

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC
CHEESE GROUP

BISTRO FRENCH ONION SOUP
GROUP

Bakery

$23.7

$39.8

$23.7

LEMON DROP COOKIE $3.5
EVERYTHING BAGEL $2.1
BLUEBERRY BAGEL $2.1

CINNAMON SWIRL BAGEL $2.1
SESAME BAGEL $2.1
SPROUTED GRAIN BAGEL FLAT $2.1
HALF DOZEN BAGELS $9.1
CHOCOLATE CHIPPER COOKIE $3.5
TULIP COOKIE $4.1
CANDY COOKIE $3.5
OATMEAL RAISIN WITH BERRIES $3.5
COOKIE

ONE DOZEN CHOCOLATE $25.1
CHIPPER COOKIES

ONE DOZEN MIXED COOKIES $25.1
Popular Ttems

SANDWICH AND SOUP/MAC

f @ SOUP/MAC AND SALAD
N 7

- SOUP/MAC AND SOUP/IMAC
BAJA BOWL WITH CHICKEN $14.1

BOTTLED PASSION FRUIT PAPAYA

GREEN TEA $4.1

CAFE BLEND LIGHT ROAST
BACON, SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE

ON CIABATTA $7.2
AVOCADO, EGG WHITE, SPINACH
CHEESE ON SPROUTED GRAIN $7.2

BAGEL FLAT
BACON, EGG CHEESE ON BRIOCHE $7.2
BACON, SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE

ON BRIOCHE $7.2
SPINACH BACON SOUFFLE $7.4
FOUR CHEESE SOUFFLE $7.4
CRANBERRY ORANGE MUFFIN $4.1
Sandwiches
THE SIGNATURE TAKE $14.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH :
THE SPICY TAKE $14.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN AVOCADO MELT
TOASTED FRONTEGA CHICKEN
ROASTED TURKEY AVOCADO BLT
TOASTED STEAK WHITE CHEDDAR
BACON TURKEY BRAVO SANDWICH
CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

NAPA ALMOND CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
DELI TURKEY SANDWICH
MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE
THE CHEF'S CHICKEN

SANDWICHES FAMILY FEAST $58.0
SMOKEHOUSE BBQ CHICKEN
SANDWICH CREAMY TOMATO $8.4

SOUP

NAPA ALMOND CHICKEN
SANDWICH CHICKEN WILD RICE $8.4
SOUP
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CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE
CREAMY TOMATO SOUP

TUNA SANDWICH CREAMY
TOMATO SOUP

Tids

HORIZON REDUCED
FAT ORGANIC WHITE
MILK

HORIZON REDUCED
FAT ORGANIC
CHOCOLATE MILK

KIDS SIGNATURE MAC CHEESE

KIDS BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC
CHEESE

KIDS MEXICAN STREET CORN
CHOWDER

NEW KIDS CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA SOUP

KIDS BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP

KIDS HOMESTYLE CHICKEN
NOODLE SOUP

KIDS CREAMY TOMATO SOUP

KIDS CREAM OF CHICKEN WILD
RICE SOUP

KIDS BISTRO FRENCH ONION
SOUP

KIDS DELI TURKEY SANDWICH

KIDS ROASTED TURKEY
AVOCADO BLT

KIDS TOASTED STEAK WHITE
CHEDDAR

KIDS TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

KIDS NAPA ALMOND CHICKEN
SANDWICH

NEW KIDS SOUTHWEST CAESAR
SALAD WITH CHICKEN

KIDS STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED
SALAD WITH CHICKEN

$8.4

$8.4

$2.7

$2.7

$8.4

$8.4

$9.1

$9.1
$8.3
$8.3
$8.3

$8.3

$8.3
$6.5

$10.8

$10.8
$9.7

$9.7

$10.5

$10.5

KIDS CITRUS ASIAN CRUNCH
SALAD WITH CHICKEN

KIDS GREEN GODDESS COBB
SALAD WITH CHICKEN

KIDS GREEK SALAD

KIDS ASIAN SESAME CHICKEN
SALAD

KIDS FUJI APPLE SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

KIDS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
KIDS CAESAR SALAD

KIDS STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED
SALAD

KIDS CHEESE FLATBREAD PIZZA

Breakfast

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN,
SCRAMBLED EGG
AVOCADO ON
CIABATTA

CINNAMON CRUNCH
BAGEL

BAGEL PACK
DOZEN A HALF BAGELS

SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG
CHEESE ON ASIAGO BAGEL

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE ON
ASIAGO BAGEL

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN, EGG
AVOCADO ON CIABATTA

SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG
CHEESE ON CIABATTA

SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG
CHEESE ON BRIOCHE

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE ON
BRIOCHE

SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE ON
CIABATTA

$11.2

$11.2
$8.7

$9.9

$9.9

$9.9
$8.7

$9.9

$11.3

$7.2

$2.1

$21.7
$20.5

$7.8

$7.8

$7.2

$7.2

$7.2

$7.2

$6.0
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SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE ON

BRIOCHE $6.0
EGG CHEESE ON BRIOCHE $6.0
SPINACH ARTICHOKE SOUFFLE $7.4
STEEL CUT OATMEAL WITH $6.0
STRAWBERRIES PECANS

SUMMER FRUIT CUP $4.7
VANILLA CINNAMON ROLL $4.2
PECAN BRAID $4.2
CHOCOLATE CHIPPER COOKIE 4- $9.6
PACK

PETITE COOKIES 12 PACK $8.1
VANILLA CINNAMON ROLL 4-PACK $11.7
MINI SCONE VARIETY PACK $10.1
PASTRY RING $11.9
CANDY COOKIE 4-PACK $9.6
OATMEAL RAISIN WITH BERRIES $9.6
COOKIE 4-PACK

LEMON DROP COOKIE 4-PACK $9.6
CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIE $3.2
BLUEBERRY SCONE $4.2

Beverages

. GREEN PASSION $7.2

‘@'@t SMOOTHIE ’
STRAWBERRY LEMON MINT
WITH GUARANA CAFFEINE

ICED MADAGASCAR VANILLA
LATTE

FUJI APPLE CRANBERRY WITH
GUARANA CAFFEINE

MANGO YUZU CITRUS WITH GUARANA
CAFFEINE

B

$6.6

DIET PEPSI

BUBLY LIME

CANADA DRY GINGER ALE
DIET PEPSI CAN

PEPSI CAN

ICED CAFE BLEND DARK ROAST
COFFEE

$2.2
$2.2

CAFE BLEND DARK ROAST COFFEE
MADAGASCAR VANILLA CREAM COLD

BREW

MADAGASCAR VANILLA ALMOND COLD

BREW
HAZELNUT COFFEE TOTE

CAFE BLEND LIGHT ROAST
COFFEE TOTE

CAFE BLEND DARK ROAST
COFFEE TOTE

DECAF COFFEE TOTE

HOT CHOCOLATE TOTE

ICED UNSWEET TEA

PASSION PAPAYA ICED GREEN TEA
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

PEACH BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE
WITH ALMONDMILK

FROZEN CARAMEL COLD BREW
FROZEN CHOCOLATE COLD BREW
MADAGASCAR VANILLA LATTE
ICED CHOCOLATE LATTE

ICED CHAI TEA LATTE

PASSION PAPAYA ICED GREEN TEA
HALF GALLON

ICED UNSWEETENED TEA HALF
GALLON

$21.7

$21.7

$21.7

$21.7
$24.1

$7.2
$7.2

$7.0
$7.0

$6.6
$6.6

$6.0

$6.0
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Panera Bread

6036 Mayfield Rd Cleveland, OH
44124-3205, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30 -21:00
Tuesday 06:30 -21:00
Wednesday 06:30 -21:00
Thursday 06:30 -21:00
Friday 06:30 -21:00
Saturday 06:30 -21:00
Sunday 07:00 -20:00
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