





https://menulist.menu
6036 Mayfield Rd Cleveland, OH 44124-3205, United States
(+1)4406462233,(+1)3142882671 - https://locations.panerabread.com/oh/mayfield-heights/6036-mayfield-road.html?
utm_medium=yext&utm_source=local&utm_campaign=yext&utm_content=local-search









The Menu of Panera Bread from Cleveland includes about **260** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.7. What John Hao likes about Panera Bread:

Always to Panera and it!!! But these of 9a have never soufle and the 5. Once went to Wilson Mill's location they always have them fresh and hot.. I had one of the managers why they never have them at 9:30 and she said that the baker did not bake four of each of them so that she was short, that's a wrong answer I went to the on Wilson Mills and they make them fresh and hot all day, I think the baker is only with Wilso... read more. Panera Bread from Cleveland is a cozy café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a steaming coffee or a sweet chocolate, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is offered here. In addition, there are fine American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, Likewise, the guests of the restaurant prefer the extensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant provides.

4	7
	6

Pasta		Sweets & Ice	
MAC CHEESE		COOKIES	
Süße Desserts		Others	
BROWNIE	\$4.2	PUMPKIN MUFFIN	\$4.1
Starters & Salads		Hot drinks	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$1.0	HOT TEA	\$3.1
Baguettes		Breads	
FRENCH BAGUETTE	\$1.9	BEAR CLAW	\$4.2
Dessert		Sweets & Desserts	
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	\$4.1	CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	\$4.2
Drinks		Soups and Salads	
BRISK RASPBERRY TEA		BAJA BOWL	\$12.9
Little things		Coffee and Tea	
CROISSANT	\$3.7	HAZELNUT COFFEE	
Spirits		Soup & Salad	
AMERICANO	\$4.5	CREAMY TOMATO SOUP	
Bowls		Savory Soup	
MEDITERRANEAN BOWL WITH CHICKEN	\$14.1	BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP	
Appetigen		Non caffeinated	
Appetizer MARGHERITA FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$12.7	CHOCOLATE LATTE	
Call Main Isa		Lunch time	
Soft Drinks		SANDWICH AND SALAD	

DR. PEPPER



Fresh bagels		Family Pack and Feast	
BAKER'S DOZEN BAGELS	\$15.7	FAMILY FEAST	\$39.9
Featured Item		Appetizing And Cream	Cheese
ORANGE SCONE	\$4.2	Corner	
Just For Kids		PLAIN CREAM CHEESE	\$1.8
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.5	Iced and Blended Espre	esso .
Hot Drink		Beverages	
		ICED CAFFE LATTE	\$6.0
HOT CHOCOLATE		0d-	
Specialty Beverages		Bagels	
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE	\$7.2	ASIAGO BAGEL PLAIN BAGEL	\$2.1 \$2.1
		PLAIN BAGEL	⊅2.1
Warm Bowls		Non alcoholic drinks	
TERIYAKI CHICKEN BROCCOLI BOWL	\$14.7	MOUNTAIN DEW	
BOWL		BOTTLED WATER	\$2.9
Speciality Beverages		0	
COLD BREW		Soups	
0 141		HOMESTYLE CHICKEN NOODLE	SOUP
Soup and Mac		THAI CHICKEN SOUP	
MEXICAN STREET CORN CHOWDI	ER	Soft drinks	
Organic Drinks		PEPSI	
ORGANIC APPLE JUICE	\$2.7	ORANGE JUICE	\$3.7
	•		
Beverage Totes		Milchshakes	
HOT TEA TOTE	\$21.7	MANGO SMOOTHIE	\$7.2
0 1 10 0 1		SMOOTHIE	

Grab and Go Salads

STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED SALAD

NEW GREEN GODDESS CAPRESE \$12.0

NEW SOUTHWEST CAESAR SALAD WITH

MELT - TOASTED BAGUETTE

CHICKEN

6	

	AGAVE LE	MONADE	
\$8.4	TULIP CO	OKIE 6-PACK	\$16.6
\$8.4	Coffee		
	DECAF CO	OFFEE	
	CAPPUCC	INO	
	ESPRESS	0	\$3.6
	CHAI TEA	LATTE	\$6.6
	CARAMEL	LATTE	
	CAFFÉ LA	TTE	
	ICED CAR	AMEL LATTE	\$6.6
	Pizza		
E \$7.0	I WELL		
\$5.0		BACON FLATBREAD	\$12.8
\$2.1		,	
		PEPPERONI FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$12.8
	CHEESE F	LATBREAD PIZZA	\$11.3
			\$39.9
\$1.4	ROLLS		φοσιο
\$1.4		EAD PIZZA FAMILY	\$31.4
		FAD PI77A FAMII Y	
	FEAST WI		\$44.7
	FEAST	EAD PIZZA FAMILY	\$39.9
			\$64.1
\$12.0	FEAST WI	TH COOKIES	Ψ0-1.1
\$12.0	Salads		
	\$8.4 \$7.0 \$5.0 \$2.1 \$1.4 \$1.4	\$8.4 \$8.4 Coffee DECAF CO CAPPUCO ESPRESSO CHAITEA CARAMEL CAFÉ LA ICED CAR Pizza Fina \$1.0 \$1.4 \$1.	\$8.4 Coffee DECAF COFFEE CAPPUCCINO ESPRESSO CHAI TEA LATTE CARAMEL LATTE CAFÉ LATTE ICED CARAMEL LATTE Pizza S5.0 \$5.0 \$2.1 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON FLATBREAD PIZZA PEPPERONI FLATBREAD PIZZA CHEESE FLATBREAD PIZZA 2 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY FEAST WITH VANILLA CINNAMON ROLLS \$1.4 \$1.4 2 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY FEAST 3 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY FEAST 3 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY FEAST 4 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY FEAST 512.0

STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED SALAD WITH CHICKEN

GREEN GODDESS COBB SALAD WITH CHICKEN



FUJI APPLE SALAD WITH CHICKEN		PREMIUM FAMILY FEAST WITH COOKIES	\$49.6	
GREEK SA	LAD			
ASIAN SES	SAME SALAD WITH CHIC	KEN	PREMIUM FAMILY FEAST	\$44.7
HAI E CITE	US ASIAN CRUNCH SAL	ΔD	AGAVE LEMONADE HALF GALLO	N \$6.0
WITH CHIC		AD	BREAKFAST SANDWICH FEAST	\$18.1
CAESAR S	ALAD		FRESH BAKED GOODS FEAST	\$18.1
CAESAR S	ALAD WITH CHICKEN		MEXICAN STREET CORN	\$33.3
MEDITERR	ANEAN BOWL	\$12.9	CHOWDER GROUP	
			NEW CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA SOUP GROUP	\$33.3
Sides &	Spreads		HOMESTYLE CHICKEN NOODLE	\$23.7
	GREEK YOGURT WITH		SOUP GROUP	ΨΖ3. 1
	MIXED BERRIES PARFAIT	\$5.9		
100			You Pick Two	
	REDUCED FAT HONEY WALNUT CREAM	\$1.8	SANDWICH AND SANI	OWICH
CHEESE			SALAD AND SALAD	
REDUCED CREAM CH	FAT CHIVE AND ONION	\$1.8	FLATBREAD PIZZA AN	ID
			FLATBREAD PIZZA	
PLAIN CRE	AM CHEESE SPREAD	\$4.7	EL ATRREAD DIZZA AND COUR/MA	

\$4.7

\$4.7

\$4.7

\$1.4

\$1.2

\$1.2

FLATBREAD PIZZA AND SOUP/MAC

FLATBREAD PIZZA AND SANDWICH

FLATBREAD PIZZA AND SALAD

WARM BOWL AND SOUP/MAC

WARM BOWL AND SANDWICH

WARM BOWL AND SALAD

WARM BOWL AND WARM BOWL

WARM BOWL AND FLATBREAD PIZZA

Family Feast Value Meals

REDUCED FAT HONEY WALNUT

REDUCED FAT CHIVE AND ONION

HARD BOILED EGGS 2 PACK

STRAWBERRY SQUEEZABLE

MIXED BERRY SQUEEZABLE

CREAM CHEESE TUB

CREAM CHEESE TUB



YOGURT

YOGURT

TUB

FAMILY FEAST WITH \$44.7 **COOKIES**

FAMILY FEAST WITH **SOUP OR MAC** \$44.7 **COOKIES**

FAMILY FEAST WITH SOUP OR MAC

\$39.9

Soups & Mac



NEW CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA SOUP

CREAM OF CHICKEN WILD RICE SOUP

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE BISTRO FRENCH ONION SOUP

TEN VEGETABLE SOUP

8	
	7
	6

MAC CHEESE GROUP	\$39.8	CAFE BLEND LIGHT ROAST	
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP GROUP	\$23.7	BACON, SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE \$7.2 ON CIABATTA	
CREAM OF CHICKEN WILD RICE SOUP GROUP	\$23.7	AVOCADO, EGG WHITE, SPINACH CHEESE ON SPROUTED GRAIN \$7.2	
CREAMY TOMATO SOUP GROUP	\$23.7	BAGEL FLAT	
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE GROUP	\$39.8	BACON, EGG CHEESE ON BRIOCHE \$7.2 BACON, SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE \$7.2	
BISTRO FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$23.7	ON BRIOCHE	
GROUP		SPINACH BACON SOUFFLE \$7.4	
Bakery		FOUR CHEESE SOUFFLE \$7.4	
•		CRANBERRY ORANGE MUFFIN \$4.1	
LEMON DROP COOKIE	\$3.5	Canduisha	
EVERYTHING BAGEL	\$2.1	Sandwiches	
BLUEBERRY BAGEL	\$2.1	THE SIGNATURE TAKE CHICKEN SANDWICH \$14.0	
CINNAMON SWIRL BAGEL	\$2.1	THE SPICY TAKE	
SESAME BAGEL	\$2.1	CHICKEN SANDWICH \$14.0	
SPROUTED GRAIN BAGEL FLAT	\$2.1	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN AVOCADO MELT	
HALF DOZEN BAGELS	\$9.1	TOASTED FRONTEGA CHICKEN	
CHOCOLATE CHIPPER COOKIE	\$3.5	ROASTED TURKEY AVOCADO BLT	
TULIP COOKIE	\$4.1	TOASTED STEAK WHITE CHEDDAR	
CANDY COOKIE	\$3.5	BACON TURKEY BRAVO SANDWICH	
OATMEAL RAISIN WITH BERRIES COOKIE	\$3.5	CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	
ONE DOZEN CHOCOLATE CHIPPER COOKIES	\$25.1	NAPA ALMOND CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	
ONE DOZEN MIXED COOKIES	\$25.1	TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	
ONE BOLLIN MIXED COCKIES	Ψ23.1	DELI TURKEY SANDWICH	
Popular Items		MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE	
SANDWICH AND SOUP	MAC	THE CHEF'S CHICKEN \$58.0	
SOUP/MAC AND SALAD		SMOKEHOUSE BBQ CHICKEN	
SOUP/MAC AND SOUP/I	MAC	SANDWICH CREAMY TOMATO \$8 SOUP	
BAJA BOWL WITH CHICKEN	\$14.1	NAPA ALMOND CHICKEN	
BOTTLED PASSION FRUIT PAPAYA GREEN TEA	\$4.1	SANDWICH CHICKEN WILD RICE \$8.4 SOUP	

3
6

	GRILLED CHEESE TOMATO SOUP	\$8.4	KIDS CITRUS ASIAN CRUNCH SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$11.2
TUNA SAN TOMATO S	NDWICH CREAMY SOUP	\$8.4	KIDS GREEN GODDESS COBB SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$11.2
			KIDS GREEK SALAD	\$8.7
Kids	HORIZON REDUCED		KIDS ASIAN SESAME CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.9
	FAT ORGANIC WHITE MILK	\$2.7	KIDS FUJI APPLE SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$9.9
	HORIZON REDUCED		KIDS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$9.9
	FAT ORGANIC CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.7	KIDS CAESAR SALAD	\$8.7
KIDS SIGN	NATURE MAC CHEESE	\$8.4	KIDS STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED SALAD	\$9.9
KIDS BRO CHEESE	CCOLI CHEDDAR MAC	\$8.4	KIDS CHEESE FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$11.3
KIDS MEX CHOWDER	ICAN STREET CORN R	\$9.1	Breakfast	
NEW KIDS MASALAS	CHICKEN TIKKA SOUP	\$9.1	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN, SCRAMBLED EGG	67. 2
KIDS BRO	CCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP	\$8.3	AVOCADO ON CIABATTA	\$7.2
NOODLE S	SOUP	\$8.3	CINNAMON CRUNCH BAGEL	\$2.1
KIDS CRE	AMY TOMATO SOUP	\$8.3	BAGEL PACK	\$21.7
KIDS CRE	AM OF CHICKEN WILD P	\$8.3	DOZEN A HALF BAGELS	\$20.5
KIDS BIST SOUP	RO FRENCH ONION	\$8.3	SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE ON ASIAGO BAGEL	\$7.8
KIDS DELI	TURKEY SANDWICH	\$6.5	SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE ON ASIAGO BAGEL	\$7.8
KIDS ROA AVOCADO	STED TURKEY BLT	\$10.8	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN, EGG AVOCADO ON CIABATTA	\$7.2
KIDS TOA	STED STEAK WHITE	\$10.8	SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE ON CIABATTA	\$7.2
KIDS TUN	A SALAD SANDWICH	\$9.7	SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG	
KIDS NAPA	A ALMOND CHICKEN H	\$9.7	CHEESE ON BRIOCHE	\$7.2
	SOUTHWEST CAESAR	\$10.5	SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE ON BRIOCHE	\$7.2
	AWBERRY POPPYSEED	\$10.5	SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE ON CIABATTA	\$6.0



	ED EGG CHEESE ON	\$6.0	DIET PEPSI	
BRIOCHE		,	BUBLY LIME	
EGG CHEE	SE ON BRIOCHE	\$6.0	CANADA DRY GINGER ALE	
SPINACH A	ARTICHOKE SOUFFLE	\$7.4	DIET PEPSI CAN	\$2.2
	T OATMEAL WITH RRIES PECANS	\$6.0	PEPSI CAN	\$2.2
SUMMER F	RUIT CUP	\$4.7	ICED CAFE BLEND DARK ROAST COFFEE	
VANILLA C	INNAMON ROLL	\$4.2	CAFE BLEND DARK ROAST COFFEE	
PECAN BR	PAID	\$4.2	MADAGASCAR VANILLA CREAM CO	LD
CHOCOLA PACK	TE CHIPPER COOKIE 4-	\$9.6	BREW	
PETITE CO	OKIES 12 PACK	\$8.1	MADAGASCAR VANILLA ALMOND C BREW	OLD
VANILLA C	INNAMON ROLL 4-PACK	\$11.7	HAZELNUT COFFEE TOTE	\$21.7
MINI SCON	IE VARIETY PACK	\$10.1	CAFE BLEND LIGHT ROAST	\$21.7
PASTRY R	ING	\$11.9	COFFEE TOTE	,
CANDY CO	OOKIE 4-PACK	\$9.6	CAFE BLEND DARK ROAST COFFEE TOTE	\$21.7
OATMEAL COOKIE 4-	RAISIN WITH BERRIES PACK	\$9.6	DECAF COFFEE TOTE	\$21.7
LEMON DF	OP COOKIE 4-PACK	\$9.6	HOT CHOCOLATE TOTE	\$24.1
CHOCOLA	TE CHIP MUFFIE	\$3.2	ICED UNSWEET TEA	
BLUEBERI	RY SCONE	\$4.2	PASSION PAPAYA ICED GREEN TEA	
			STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$7.2
Bevera	ges		PEACH BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE WITH ALMONDMILK	\$7.2
A	GREEN PASSION SMOOTHIE	\$7.2	FROZEN CARAMEL COLD BREW	\$7.0
	STRAWBERRY LEMON N	MINIT	FROZEN CHOCOLATE COLD BREW	\$7.0
	WITH GUARANA CAFFE		MADAGASCAR VANILLA LATTE	
	AGASCAR VANILLA	\$6.6	ICED CHOCOLATE LATTE	\$6.6
LATTE			ICED CHAI TEA LATTE	\$6.6
	E CRANBERRY WITH CAFFEINE		PASSION PAPAYA ICED GREEN TEA HALF GALLON	\$6.0
MANGO YU CAFFEINE	JZU CITRUS WITH GUARA	ANA	ICED UNSWEETENED TEA HALF GALLON	\$6.0



Panera Bread

6036 Mayfield Rd Cleveland, OH 44124-3205, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 06:30 -21:00 Tuesday 06:30 -21:00 Wednesday 06:30 -21:00 Thursday 06:30 -21:00 Friday 06:30 -21:00 Saturday 06:30 -21:00 Sunday 07:00 -20:00

